PRODUCT FEATURES
Alpine Signature Sound – Engineered with Alpine’s signature sound
quality, these speaker pods have been tested and proven to outperform the
competition. Whether you’re tearing through the dunes or cruising along a
forest trail, enjoy crystal-clear highs and rich mid-range tones that cut through
the roar of the engine and the rush of the wind.
Built for the Outdoors – Weather can be unpredictable, but your sound
doesn’t have to be. These speaker pods feature marine-grade, weather-
resistant enclosures and drivers, ensuring top-notch performance even in the
harshest environments. Rain, mud, or sun—these speaker pods are equipped
to handle it all.
Customizable RGB Lighting - Stand out on the trail with front and rear RGB
lighting that can be customized to match your vehicle’s style. Whether you
want to light up the night or add a subtle glow, these speakers provide the
flexibility to create the perfect ambiance for your ride.
Versatile and Easy Installation - Designed with the adventurer in mind,
these speaker pods are equipped with a universal cage-mount system that
fits bars ranging from 1.5” to 2” in diameter—standard on most UTVs. The
360-degree rotational adjustment allows you to position the speakers exactly
where you want them, ensuring optimal sound delivery regardless of the
mounting location.
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Elevate your off-road experience with unmatched sound from Alpine’s Universal 6.5” Cage-Mounted Powersports
Speaker Pods. Designed for thrill-seekers and outdoor enthusiasts, these pods deliver premium sound quality to any
powersports, marine, or off-road vehicle.
SPV-65RGB-CAN
Universal 6.5” Weather-Resistant Cage-Mounted Powersports RGB Speaker Pods (Pair)
www.alpine-usa.com @alpineusawww.alpine-usa.com @alpineusa
TECH SPECS
•	 Woofer Size: 6.5” Cone
•	 Tweeter Size: 1” Teteron Dome
•	 Power Handling: 90W RMS / 225W Peak
•	 Frequency Response: 70Hz to 22kHz
•	 Impedance: 4 Ohms
•	 Sensitivity: 88dB
•	 Linear Excursion (X-Max): 4.9mm (1-Way)
•	 Speaker IP Rating: IP55
•	 Assembly IP Rating: IP66
•	 CTA-2031 Compliant
•	 Enclosed 6.5” Coaxial 2-Way Speaker Pods
•	 Front & Rear RGB Lighting
•	 Marine-Grade Weather-Resistant Enclosures & Drivers
•	 Coated Aluminum Cage-Mount for Easy Installation on
	 1.5” to 2” Round Bar
•	 360-degree Rotational Adjustment
•	 Satin Black Finish with Mesh Grilles
MAIN FEATURES
•	 (x2) SPV-65RGB-CAN Speaker Pod
•	 (x2) Speaker Terminal
•	 (x2) RGB Terminal
•	 (x2) Top Gasket (>2” bar)
•	 (x2) Top Gasket (≤2” bar)
•	 (x4) Side Gasket
•	 Optional Surface Mount Bracket (Sold Seperately)
•	 Optional RGB Controller (Sold Seperately)
WHAT’S IN THE BOX
SPV-65RGB-CAN
Universal 6.5” Weather-Resistant Cage-Mounted Powersports RGB Speaker Pods (Pair)
www.alpine-usa.com @alpineusa